LVL technologies GmbH & Co. KG
Theodor-Storm-Straße 17
74564 Crailsheim
Germany
Phone: +49 7951 95613-20
Fax: +49 7951 95613-33

SAFE® CAP 1 CHANNEL
SAFE® CAP 1 CHANNEL
Order Information
Item Number
SAFE® 96 XT: CDC-1CH-XT-96
SAFE® 96 IT: CDC-1CH-IT-96
SAFE® 48 XT: CDC-1CH-XT-48
SAFE® 24 XT: CDC-1CH-XT-24
45Instruments: SAFE® CAP
Semi-Automated 8-Channel Capper/Decapper
   Semi-automated hand-held capper/decapper with ergonomic design
   Reliably decaps and caps eight tubes in parallel
   Stable stand for storage of device and contamination-free parking of
screw caps
   Eight individual motors for precise application of 7 Ncm torque for tube
closure
   Power-saving mode for longer operating time in wireless mode
SAFE® CAP 8 CHANNEL HH
SAFE® CAP 8 CHANNEL HH
Order Information
Item Number
SAFE® 96 XT: CDC-8CH-XT-2
SAFE® 96 IT: CDC-8CH-IT-2
46 Instruments: SAFE® CAP
SAFE® CAP 8 CHANNEL DD
Order Information
Automated 8-Channel Capper/Decapper
   Fully-automated capper/decapper as desktop device
   Reliably decaps and caps eight tubes in parallel
   Stable stand for storage of device and contamination-free
parking of screw caps
   Eight individual motors for precise application of 7 Ncm
torque for tube closure
   Also integrable in automated pipetting solutions
SAFE® CAP 8 CHANNEL DD
Item Number
SAFE® 96 XT: CDC-8CH-XT-DD
SAFE® 96 IT: CDC-8CH-IT-DD
47Instruments: SAFE® CAP
Automated Single Column/Row Capper/Decapper
for SBS 96/48/24
   Fully-automated premium capper/decapper
   Easily swapped decapping heads to decap tubes in 24-, 48- and
96-format tube racks on a single device
   Process a full rack of tubes or row of tubes in portrait or landscape
format within one device
   Decap only tubes needed — all rows, selected rows or columns,
or partial racks
   Can be operated as an integrated and standalone device simultaneously
   Eliminates risk of cross contamination by not moving over opened tubes
   Minimize the time a tube is open using the optional Row Loop Mode —
only one row is processed at a time by holding caps after decapping and
immediately recapping
   Built-in Secure Mode ensures an optimal seal during capping to eliminate
cross threading
   Touchscreen panel provides easy navigation through the system
   Turntable allows rack to be turned after decapping for better positioning
in pipetting workflows
   Dimensions: 600 mm x 380 mm x 440 mm
SAFE® CAP MULTI CAP DD
SAFE® CAP MULTI CAP DD
Order Information
Item Number
SAFE® 96 XT: CDC-MC-12CH-XT-DD
SAFE® 96 IT: CDC-MC-12CH-IT-DD
SAFE® 48 XT: CDC-MC-8CH-XT-DD
SAFE® 24 XT: CDC-MC-6CH-XT-DD
48 Instruments: SAFE® CAP
SAFE® CAP 96 CHANNEL DD
Order Information
Automated 96-Channel Capper/Decapper
   Fully-automated 96 channel premium capper/decapper
   Process a full rack of tubes
   Caps can be hold or placed on a cap rack
   Can be operated as an integrated and standalone device
   Touchscreen panel provides easy navigation through the system
   Capping/Decapping time respectively approx. 50 seconds
   Latest cap driver technology: Cap drivers with spring-loaded metal
balls optimally adapt to the caps and permit 100% leak-tight and
material-saving sealing of the tubes without tilting
   Innovative and low-maintenance rack-to-head technology: It is not the
complex driver head moves to the rack, but the rack is lifted to the head
   Automated height detection
   Automated rack barcode recognition
   Very small footprint 408 x 234 mm
   Height 388 mm
SAFE® CAP 96 CHANNEL DD
Item Number
SAFE® 96 XT: CDC-96CH-XT-DD
SAFE® 96 IT: CDC-96CH-IT-DD
49Instruments: SAFE® CAP
Semi-automated Push Cap Sealer
   Semi-automated 96 channel sealer for push caps
(only for internal threaded tubes)